
Field & Plot Performance Report

Cooperator: Phone:

City: DSM:

State: Ne Zip:

Page ____1_______ of ____1_______ County:

STALK ROOT

Row 

Length 

(ft)

Row 

Width 

(in)

Credenz C2251LL 2 8 11.6 972 30 71.87

Credenz C2601LL 2 8 11.8 972 30 74.28

Credenz C2810LL 2 8 11.8 972 30 72.69

Credenz C23234LL 2 8 11.4 972 30 65.26

NuTech 3223L 2 8 11.6 965 30 69.56

NuTech 3236L 2 8 11.4 965 30 71.41

NuTech 3252L 2 8 11.5 972 30 71.95

NuTech 3273L 2 8 11.6 972 30 71.42

NuTech 3309L 2 8 11.4 972 30 74.85
NuTech 3321L 2 8 11.6 972 30 63.37

This field was hailed 2 weeks before harvest, all varities were affected some more than others.

LODGING %

Buffalo

CompanyRANK

1716.0

Hybrid/ Soybean

1894.0

1962.0

1920.0

1820.0

1864.0

1894.0

1882.0

1968.0

No. of 

Rows 

Harvested

Yield in Bu/A 

corn at 15.5% 

soybeans at 

13%

Harvested Area

Test 

Weight

Schulte Farms

Pleasanton

1 = Corn          

2 = Soybeans          
(So correct 

equations are 

calculated)

2321 North Loop Drive  Suite 230  Ames, Iowa 50010

1-800-942-6748

% 

Moisture

Harvested Grain in 

Lbs.

1670.0

Planting Date: 5/15/2017_________
Harvest Date: 10/16/2107___________
Row Width: 30__________________
Previous Yr. Crop: Corn______




