

## Field & Plot Performance Report

Seed						Cooperator: Schulte Farms							
	2321 North Loop Drive Suite 230 Ames, Iowa 50010						Pleasanton		Planting Date: 5/15/2017 Harvest Date: 10/16/2107				
1-800-942-6748						State:	Ne Zip:			Row Width: 30 Previous Yr. Crop: Corn			
Page1 of1						County:	Buffalo			FTEVIOUS T	r. crop. c	.0111	
		1 = Corn LODG		ING %						Harvested Area		Yield in Bu/A	
RANK	Company	Hybrid/ Soybean	2 = Soybeans (So correct equations are calculated)	STALK	ROOT	Test Weight	No. of Rows Harvested	% Moisture	Harvested Grain in Lbs.		Row Length (ft)	Row Width (in)	corn at 15.5% soybeans at 13%
	Credenz	C2251LL	2				8	11.6	1894.0		972	30	71.87
	Credenz	C2601LL	2				8	11.8	1962.0		972	30	74.28
	Credenz	C2810LL	2				8	11.8	1920.0		972	30	72.69
	Credenz	C23234LL	2				8	11.4	1716.0		972	30	65.26
	NuTech	3223L	2				8	11.6	1820.0		965	30	69.56
	NuTech	3236L	2				8	11.4	1864.0		965	30	71.41
	NuTech	3252L	2				8	11.5	1894.0		972	30	71.95
	NuTech	3273L	2				8	11.6	1882.0		972	30	71.42
	NuTech		2				8	11.4		68.0	972	30	74.85
	NuTech	3321L	2				8	11.6	16	70.0	972	30	63.37
		This field was hailed 2 weeks before harvest, all varities were affected some											